UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Geneent

AD
EN

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
MARCHAL JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI'N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETTELIER A ET O

| NCOURT
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
Pl ETREB
THORENMB
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
THOREMB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
TOURI NN

e

=

106211722
105578419
113626421
113171020
605378520
611113320
112767921
113620621
113562721
108310918
105312422
113256520
105311222
113170120
106134822
113466920
112766921
105315322
106137622
109014318
109576115
113268220

Geneent
Local it

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

LETTELI ER
LETTELI ER
LETTELI ER
ABTS JO

LETTELI ER

LETTELI ER A ET
LETTELIER A ET O
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
ABTS JO

JANSSENS JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
OPVELP

TOURI NN
CORROY-
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
THOREMB
THOREMB
THORENVB
THOREMB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THOREMB
THOREMB
MALEVES
THOREMB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THOREMB
OPVELP

THORENMB
THOREMB

106150023
106149323
106140823
204520323
106140123
105342123
106140923
106144523
105767023
105803923
105769023
105768523
105768023
105806423
105804623
105854123
105938523
105805623
105806623
105768423
105764623
204522923
105854323
105769323

Best at

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 10-08-24 293
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
10 4 92205
10 3 2
10 6 3
3 1 96182
10 2 4
2 1 77539
10 1 5
10 7 6
18 15 78598
14 1 78763
18 4 2
18 5 3
18 18 4
14 9 2
14 10 3
3 2 82663
4 4 82610
14 3 4
14 4 5
18 9 5
18 6 6
3 3 2
3 3 2
18 3 7
JEUNES
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
87 43 85312
87 33 2
87 32 3
87 44 4
87 19 5
87 29 6
87 83 7
87 55 8
87 7 9

100383524
100380924
100389224
100380324
100388124
100387124
100380724
100380824
202787224

OCO~NOUTWWN -~



SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

HOK SAPI N

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

HOK SAPI N
SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

LETTELIER A ET O

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
ABTS JO

MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N
DECAMPS FABI EN
MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N
ABTS JO

ABTS JO

HOK SAPI N
DECAMPS FABI EN
HOK SAPI N
ABTS JO

HOK SAPI N
DECAVPS FABI EN
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
DECAMPS FABI EN
MOTTE THI ERRY
DECAVPS FABI EN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
MOTTE THI ERRY
DECAVPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN

I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPVELP

THORENB
| NCOURT
OPHEYLI

THORENB
| NCOURT
OPVELP

OPVELP

| NCOURT
OPHEYLI

I NCOURT
OPVELP

I NCOURT
OPHEYLI

| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THORENB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI

THOREMB
OPHEYLI

THORENB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
OPHEYLI

OPHEYLI

[e2Nep]
NoOo~N~NoOOOO S

100381024
100964724
100383724
100383624
100383024
100383424
100382924
100384324
100386124
100386624
100387224
100382724
100380424
100382324
100385424
202785824
100380224
100386224
100383124
100382224
100385224
100965124
100387524
100387924
100386324
100385124
100588624
100387024
100590024
100382824
100382624
202780924
100380524
100383224
100386524
100965324
100386424
100384624
100390524
100384124
100384424
100531624
100385724
100381824
100388724
100388624
100384024
100812424
100386724
100382524
201787324
100431924
100382024
202276224
100435324
100381324
201788224
201786324
100388424
202272124
202782324
201786724
100384724
202273724
100388224
100382124
100381724
100435224
100385524
100386024
202273824
100431124
202273924
100430124
100432824
100383324
100385624
100579224
202273624
202270224

. 05050
. 05060
. 05060
. 05080
. 05080
. 05090
. 05100
. 05100
. 05110
. 05110
. 05120
. 05140
. 05150
. 05170
. 05180
. 05180
. 05180
. 05190
. 05190
. 05190
. 05220
. 05220
. 05220
. 05230
. 05230
. 05250
. 05260
. 05260
. 05270
. 05270
. 05270
. 05300
. 05310
. 05370
. 05380
. 05420
. 05420
. 05460
. 05490
. 05510
. 05540
. 05440
. 06000
. 06080
. 06090
. 06130
. 06180
. 11010
. 06360
. 06460
. 14043
. 02330
. 06570
. 13470
. 02370
. 07050
. 14233
. 14233
. 07080
. 14000
. 07090
. 14263
. 07120
. 14060
. 07160
. 07240
. 07370
. 03140
. 07440
. 07450
. 14460
. 03250
. 14490
. 03270
. 03270
. 07570
. 08000
. 03340
. 14590
. 15020

1548.
1548.
1548.
1547.
1547.
1546.
1546.
1546.
1545.
1545.
1545.
1544.
1544.
1543.
1542.
1542.
1542.
1542.
1542.
1542.
1540.
1540.
1540.
1540.
1540.
1539.
1539.
1539.
1538.
1538.
1538.
1537.
1536.
1533.
1533.
1531.
1531.
1529.
1528.
1527.
1526.
1523.
1523.
15109.
15109.
1517.
1515.
1511.
1507.
1502.
1501.
1498.
1498.
1497.
1496.
1494.
1493.
1493.
1493.
1492.
1492.
1492.
1491.
1490.
1489.
1486.
1480.
1479.
1477.
1477.
1475.
1474.
1474.
1473.
1473.
1472.
1470.
1470.
1470.
1469.

7806
3122
3122
3761
3761
9084
4411
4411
9740
9740
5072
5745
1086
1776
7125
7125
7125
2477
2477
2477
8549
8549
8549
3912
3912
4647
2904
0018
8278
5392
5392
1532
6917
9287
4691
6338
6338
8027
4324
5201
1538
5766
4286
8100
3589
5571
3108
1445
2792
8538
1628
8202
0158
9619
9211
5168
7799
7799
2089
8906
7734
6209
4685
5616
7322
2718
6827
5805
6905
2641
2187
5023
0807
5828
5828
1657
8966
3734
3001
1697



LETELLI ER MAXI ME
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

100455224
100455824
100390624
100433224
100435624
100432124
100387624
100434324
100508624

JR

Best at

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 10-08-24 137
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
2 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
3 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
4 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
5 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
7 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
8 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
9 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
10 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
11 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
12 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
13 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
14 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
15 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
16 ABTS JO OPVELP

17 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
18 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
19 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
20 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
21 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
22 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
23 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
24 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
25 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
26 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
27 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
28 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
29 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
30 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
31 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
32 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
33 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
33 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
35 ABTS JO OPVELP
36 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
37 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
38 ABTS JO OPVELP
39 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
41 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
42 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
43 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
44 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
45 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
46 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB

3 2 85336
3 1 2
87 84 68
45 32 8
45 26 9
45 17 10
87 17 69
45 35 11
5 1 82653
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
8 1 84914
15 7 88401
22 10 92205
15 1 2
8 3 2
2 1 85312
15 6 3
22 11 2
22 14 3
15 3 4
15 4 5
22 13 4
22 16 5
22 7 6
22 2 7
6 4 96182
22 20 8
15 13 6
22 12 9
9 8 77539
26 19 78763
9 1 2
22 4 10
15 12 7
22 17 11
22 5 12
26 2 2
18 15 78598
2 2 2
26 1 3
18 4 2
8 2 3
22 1 13
22 3 14
6 2 2
26 23 4
15 5 8
6 3 3
15 8 9
9 7 3
22 6 15
18 5 3
8 4 4
18 18 4
26 26 5
26 8 6

106211722
105578419
113626421
113171020
605378520
611113320
112767921
113620621
106150023
113562721
108310918
106149323
106140823
105312422
113256520
204520323
105311222
113170120
106140123
105342123
106134822
113466920
106140923
112766921
106144523
105315322
106137622
105767023
109014318
105803923
105769023
109576115
113268220
113623521
207677622
106137822
105578319
207676422
112767121
106093719
113623321
105768523
106212022
105768023
106141222
106141322

Deerlijk

(01520)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

~NOOUOITRAWNE

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl ETREB

1 84914
7 88401
1 2
3 2
1 85312
6

3

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

106211722
105578419
113171020
605378520
611113320
112767921
113562721

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

~NOOUITR~AWNE



MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
Pl ETREB

108310918
113170120
106134822
113466920
112766921
106137622
109014318
109576115
106137822
105578319

Deerl ik

(01520)

Best at
Const at

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN

GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
JANSSENS JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

ADAM ANDRE

Geneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

105342123
105767023
105803923
105769023
105768523
105768023
105806423
105804623
105854123
105938523
105805623
105806623
105768423
105764623
105854323
105769323
105857623
105803723
105805723
105523923

Snel h.
Vit esse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

MOM GNI ES 10-08-24 241
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
11 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
11 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
13 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
13 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
16 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
16 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
18 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
18 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
20 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
21 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
22 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
23 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
24 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
24 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
24 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
27 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
27 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
27 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
30 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
30 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
30 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc
2 1 77539
18 15 78598
14 1 78763
18 4 2
18 5 3
18 18 4
14 9 2
14 10 3
3 2 82663
4 4 82610
14 3 4
14 4 5
18 9 5
18 6 6
3 3 2
18 3 7
8 2 82653
14 13 6
14 12 7
2 1 90873
JEUNES
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc
87 43 85312
87 33 2
87 32 3
87 44 4
87 19 5
87 29 6
87 83 7
87 55 8
87 7 9
87 18 10
87 1 11
87 70 12
87 9 13
87 48 14
87 62 15
87 59 16
87 80 17
87 16 18
87 24 19
87 50 20
87 27 21
87 45 22
87 76 23
87 6 24
87 25 25
87 74 26
87 26 27
87 35 28
87 81 29
87 10 30
87 30 31
87 53 32

Ri ng
Bague

100383524
100380924
100389224
100380324
100388124
100387124
100380724
100380824
202787224
100381024
100964724
100383724
100383624
100383024
100383424
100382924
100384324
100386124
100386624
100387224
100382724
100380424
100382324
100385424
202785824
100380224
100386224
100383124
100382224
100385224
100965124
100387524

Snel h.
Vit esse



33
33
35
36
37
38
39
39

HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI' N I NCOURT
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI'N I NCOURT
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
MOTTE THI ERRY THORENVB
MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
LETELLI ER MAXI ME I NCOURT
LETELLI ER MAXI ME I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB

100387924
100386324
100385124
100588624
100387024
100590024
100382824
100382624
202780924
100380524
100383224
100386524
100965324
100386424
100384624
100390524
100384124
100384424
100531624
100385724
100381824
100388724
100388624
100384024
100386724
100382524
100431924
100382024
100435324
100381324
100388424
202782324
100384724
100388224
100382124
100381724
100435224
100385524
100386024
100431124
100430124
100432824
100383324
100385624
100579224
100455224
100455824
100390624
100433224

Best at

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 10-08-24 109
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
2 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
3 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
4 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
6 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
7 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
8 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
9 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
10 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
11 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
13 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
14 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
15 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THORENMB
16 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
17 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
18 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THORENMB
19 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
20 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
21 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
22 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB

87 69 33
87 78 34
87 71 35
14 3 85328
87 34 36
14 11 2
87 38 37
87 54 38
87 41 39
87 51 40
87 57 41
87 15 42
87 2 43
87 13 44
87 28 45
87 68 46
87 58 47
87 42 48
2 1 84914
87 8 49
87 46 50
87 85 51
87 52 52
87 79 53
87 73 54
87 36 55
45 9 78763
87 66 56
45 10 2
87 23 57
87 21 58
87 60 59
87 49 60
87 75 61
87 20 62
87 3 63
45 1 3
87 14 64
87 22 65
45 4 4
45 2 5
45 12 6
87 86 66
87 39 67
45 16 7
3 2 85336
3 1 2
87 84 68
45 32 8
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
8 1 84914
15 7 88401
15 1 2
8 3 2
2 1 85312
15 6 3
15 3 4
15 4 5
15 13 6
9 8 77539
26 19 78763
9 1 2
15 12 7
26 2 2
18 15 78598
2 2 2
26 1 3
18 4 2
8 2 3
26 23 4
15 5 8
15 8 9

106211722
105578419
113171020
605378520
611113320
112767921
113562721
108310918
113170120
105342123
106134822
113466920
112766921
106137622
105767023
109014318
105803923
105769023
109576115
106137822
105578319
112767121



MARI T CHRI STOPHE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX SI MON

©oo~NOIOOITRAR_WW

106093719
105768523
106212022
105768023
106141222
106141322
106211922
105806423
105804623
106137922
106208322
105854123
109180918
109188718
105938523

CGeneent

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C

CCEL EM LI EN
MARCHAL JEAN
BOLLEN ERI C

CCEL EM LI EN
BOLLEN ERI C
MARCHAL JEAN
CCEL EM LI EN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

BOLLEN ERI C
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
BOLLEN ERI C
MARCHAL JEAN
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
MARCHAL JEAN
LAM NNE BENO T
CCEL EM LI EN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
LAM NNE BENO T
HOK SAPI'N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LAM NNE BENO T

HCEGAAR 5
HOEGAAR
Pl ETREB
HCEGAAR 5
I NCOURT 5
I NCOURT 2
HCEGAAR
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
HCEGAAR
Pl ETREB
HCOEGAAR
HCEGAAR
Pl ETREB
MELI' N

HCEGAAR 5
THORENVB
CORROY- 7
Pl ETRE
THORENVB
MELI' N

I NCOURT 2
I NCOURT 5
MELI' N

8531

91956

205971022
200360119
106211722
203937816
202735117
200235219
105578419
206576321
200237319
207229021
113171020
200238719
605378520
611113320
115875121
112767921
113562721
207229521
108310918
202736017
202736117
113170120
105892219
200235519
106134822
113466920
112766921
106137622
112747320
109014318
109576115
112615721

Geneent

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

DEW LDE WLLY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

LAM NNE BENO T
DEW LDE WLLY
DEW LDE W LLY
MOTTE THI ERRY
DEW LDE WLLY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
GCDFRI AUX SI MON

105575323
105342123
105767023
105566523
105574923
105635323
105803923
105575023
105769023
105768523
105768023
105806423
105804623
105854123
105938523



16 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 5 1 2 BE 105565623 10. 14190 1429. 7383 16
17 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 14 3 4 BE 105805623 10. 05130 1426. 4353 17
17 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 14 4 5 BE 105806623 10. 05130 1426. 4353 17
19 KOSTERMANS MELANI E- AN HOEGAAR 2 2 96503 BE 105664723 10. 17540 1421. 2518 19
20 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 18 9 5 BE 105768423 10. 05270 1417. 4572 20
21 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 18 6 6 BE 105764623 10. 05290 1416. 6056 21
22 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 3 3 2 BE 105854323 10. 08230 1415.8664 22
23 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 18 3 7 BE 105769323 10. 05340 1414. 4811 23
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWVEZ RAMPER- CRP Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 10-08-24 397 JEUNES Amat eur s: 27 LACHER: 09. 10

NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 87 43 85312 BE 100383524 10. 04550 1553. 4810 1
2 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 33 2 BE 100380924 10. 04570 1552.5387 2
3 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 32 3 BE 100389224 10. 04580 1552. 0679 3
3 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 44 4 BE 100380324 10. 04580 1552. 0679 3
5 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 19 5 BE 100388124 10. 05000 1551.1273 5
6 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 29 6 BE 100387124 10. 05010 1550. 6574 6
7 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 83 7 BE 100380724 10. 05020 1550.1878 7
8 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 55 8 BE 100380824 10. 05040 1549. 2494 8
9 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 7 9 BE 202787224 10. 05050 1548. 7806 9
9 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 18 10 BE 100381024 10. 05050 1548. 7806 9
11 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 1 11 BE 100964724 10. 05060 1548. 3122 11
11 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 70 12 BE 100383724 10. 05060 1548. 3122 11
13 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 9 13 BE 100383624 10. 05080 1547.3761 13
13 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 48 14 BE 100383024 10. 05080 1547.3761 13
15 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 62 15 BE 100383424 10. 05090 1546.9084 15
16 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 59 16 BE 100382924 10. 05100 1546. 4411 16
16 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 80 17 BE 100384324 10. 05100 1546. 4411 16
18 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 16 18 BE 100386124 10. 05110 1545.9740 18
18 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 24 19 BE 100386624 10. 05110 1545.9740 18
20 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 50 20 BE 100387224 10. 05120 1545.5072 20
21 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 27 21 BE 100382724 10.05140 1544.5745 21
22 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 45 22 BE 100380424 10. 05150 1544. 1086 22
23 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 76 23 BE 100382324 10. 05170 1543. 1776 23
24 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 6 24 BE 100385424 10.05180 1542.7125 24
24 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 25 25 BE 202785824 10. 05180 1542. 7125 24
24 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 74 26 BE 100380224 10. 05180 1542.7125 24
27 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 26 27 BE 100386224 10.05190 1542. 2477 27
27 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 35 28 BE 100383124 10. 05190 1542. 2477 27
27 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 81 29 BE 100382224 10. 05190 1542. 2477 27
30 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 10 30 BE 100385224 10.05220 1540.8549 30
30 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 30 31 BE 100965124 10.05220 1540.8549 30
30 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 53 32 BE 100387524 10. 05220 1540.8549 30
33 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 69 33 BE 100387924 10. 05230 1540.3912 33
33 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 78 34 BE 100386324 10.05230 1540.3912 33
35 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 71 35 BE 100385124 10. 05250 1539.4647 35
36 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN |INCOURT 14 3 85328 BE 100588624 10.05260 1539.2904 36
37 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 34 36 BE 100387024 10.05260 1539.0018 37
38 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 14 11 2 BE 100590024 10. 05270 1538. 8278 38
39 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 38 37 BE 100382824 10. 05270 1538.5392 39
39 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 54 38 BE 100382624 10.05270 1538.5392 39
41 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 41 39 BE 202780924 10. 05300 1537. 1532 41
42 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 51 40 BE 100380524 10.05310 1536.6917 42
43 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 57 41 BE 100383224 10.05370 1533.9287 43
44 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 20 16 91956 BE 100654024 10. 09570 1533. 8782 44
45 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 15 42 BE 100386524 10. 05380 1533.4691 45
46 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 14 6 96492 BE 202603024 10. 12560 1533.2415 46
47 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 2 43 BE 100965324 10. 05420 1531.6338 47
47 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 13 44 BE 100386424 10.05420 1531.6338 47
49 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 28 45 BE 100384624 10.05460 1529.8027 49
50 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 87 68 46 BE 100390524 10. 05490 1528.4324 50
51 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 58 47 BE 100384124 10. 05510 1527.5201 51
52 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 42 48 BE 100384424 10. 05540 1526. 1538 52
53 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER INCOURT 2 1 84914 BE 100531624 10. 05440 1523.5766 53
54 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 8 49 BE 100385724 10. 06000 1523. 4286 54
55 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 46 50 BE 100381824 10. 06080 1519. 8100 55
56 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 85 51 BE 100388724 10. 06090 1519.3589 56
57 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 52 52 BE 100388624 10.06130 1517.5571 57
58 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 79 53 BE 100384024 10.06180 1515. 3108 58
59 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 73 54 BE 100386724 10.06360 1507.2792 59
60 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 36 55 BE 100382524 10. 06460 1502. 8538 60
61 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 3 1 99849 BE 210173824 10.16290 1501. 8651 61
62 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 18 1 93265 BE 100709024 10. 12100 1500. 2413 62

63 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 45 9 78763 BE 100431924 10. 02330 1498. 8202 63



64 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 20 4 2 BE 100654624 10.11220 1498. 4682 64
65 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 87 66 56 BE 100382024 10. 06570 1498. 0158 65
66 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 27 24 95545 BE 202276224 10. 13470 1497.9619 66
67 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 45 10 2 BE 100435324 10. 02370 1496.9211 67
68 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 87 23 57 BE 100381324 10. 07050 1494.5168 68
69 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 21 58 BE 100388424 10.07080 1493.2089 69
70 DECAVPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 27 13 2 BE 202272124 10. 14000 1492. 8906 70
71 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 87 60 59 BE 202782324 10.07090 1492.7734 71
72 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 49 60 BE 100384724 10.07120 1491.4685 72
73 DECAVPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 27 11 3 BE 202273724 10. 14060 1490. 5616 73
74 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 75 61 BE 100388224 10. 07160 1489.7322 74
75 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 14 13 2 BE 202604624 10.14530 1487.1616 75
76 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 20 62 BE 100382124 10. 07240 1486.2718 76
77 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 20 1 3 BE 100654424 10.12040 1481.5682 77
78 DEHENNI N GEORGES HOEGAAR 10 6 95811 BE 208074224 10.14420 1480.8501 78
79 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 3 63 BE 100381724 10. 07370 1480.6827 79
80 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 14 3 3 BE 202600624 10.15110 1480.3171 80
81 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 45 1 3 BE 100435224 10.03140 1479.5805 81
82 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 20 14 4 BE 100658224 10. 12130 1477.9962 82
83 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 87 14 64 BE 100385524 10. 07440 1477.6905 83
84 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 22 65 BE 100386024 10.07450 1477.2641 84
85 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 27 18 4 BE 202273824 10. 14460 1475. 2187 85
86 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 45 4 4 BE 100431124 10. 03250 1474.5023 86
87 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 27 21 5 BE 202273924 10.14490 1474.0807 87
88 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 20 17 5 BE 100656224 10. 12240 1473. 6538 88
89 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 45 2 5 BE 100430124 10.03270 1473.5828 89
89 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 45 12 6 BE 100432824 10. 03270 1473.5828 89
91 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 87 86 66 BE 100383324 10.07570 1472.1657 91
92 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 39 67 BE 100385624 10.08000 1470.8966 92
93 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 45 16 7 BE 100579224 10. 03340 1470.3734 93
94 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 27 5 6 BE 202273624 10. 14590 1470. 3001 94
95 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 27 26 7 BE 202270224 10.15020 1469.1697 95
96 DEHENNI N GEORGES HOEGAAR 10 4 2 BE 202559024 10.15160 1467.9928 96
97 LETELLI ER MAXI ME INCOURT 3 2 85336 BE 100455224 10. 08110 1466.6743 97
98 LETELLI ER MAXI ME INCOURT 3 1 2 BE 100455824 10. 08120 1466.2543 98
99 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 84 68 BE 100390624 10.08130 1465.4223 99
100 FILLET CHRI'S GOETSEN 14 8 99785 BE 202597224 10. 18180 1460.9810 100
101 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 45 32 8 BE 100433224 10. 04010 1458.1240 101
102 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 45 26 9 BE 100435624 10. 04030 1457.2248 102
103 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 45 17 10 BE 100432124 10. 04100 1454.0862 103
104 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 17 69 BE 100387624 10.08410 1453.7688 104
105 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 45 35 11 BE 100434324 10. 04120 1453.1919 105
106 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 5 1 82653 BE 100508624 10. 06530 1453. 0267 106
107 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 45 22 12 BE 100434624 10. 04140 1452.2987 107
108 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 47 70 BE 100380624 10.08510 1449.6517 108
109 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 11 5 97285 BE 100627924 10.17370 1438.7725 109
110 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 11 3 2 BE 100628124 10.17380 1438.4179 110
111 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 4 2 101657 BE 206404524 10.20460 1436.5097 111
112 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 45 23 13 BE 100433124 10. 04550 1434.2276 112
113 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 14 13 3 BE 100589324 10.09300 1434.0840 113
114 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 11 6 3 BE 100628424 10. 17520 1433.4725 114
115 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 45 36 14 BE 100432724 10.04570 1433.3576 115
116 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 13 8 82610 BE 100543224 10. 07410 1432.1294 116
117 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 87 40 71 BE 209278924 10.09380 1430.6093 117
118 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 14 7 4 BE 202600724 10. 17270 1430.5708 118
119 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 87 64 72 BE 100388824 10.09400 1429.8101 119
120 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 14 12 5 BE 202604124 10.17310 1429.1582 120
121 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 45 40 15 NL 859176424 10. 05080 1428.5913 121
122 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 45 39 16 BE 100432924 10.05090 1428.1596 122
123 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 45 42 17 BE 100430824 10. 05140 1426.0048 123
124 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 87 56 73 BE 100385324 10. 09530 1424.6368 124
125 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 20 2 6 BE 100653224 10.14350 1423.8348 125
126 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 13 7 2 BE 100543324 10. 08140 1418.6033 126
127 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 3 1 77539 BE 101005524 10. 04460 1415.8065 127
128 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 3 2 2 BE 210173424 10.20400 1412.9575 128
129 DONEUX EUGENE JODOGN 6 2 90900 BE 100667524 10.14360 1407.1207 129
130 DEHENNI N GEORGES HOEGAAR 10 10 3 BE 208072824 10.18120 1404.8534 130
131 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 13 1 3 BE 100541224 10. 08500 1404.1360 131
132 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 14 10 4 BE 100589624 10.10480 1403.4211 132
133 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 13 8 82663 BE 100567624 10. 09030 1399. 8815 133
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ RAMPER- ORP Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 10- 08-24 163 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eur s: 21 LACHER: 09. 10
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO

1 BOLLEN ERI C 14 1 97112 BE 205971022 10.12100 1562. 1233 1



1 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 14 2 2 BE 200360119 10.12100 1562.1233 1
3 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 8 1 84914 BE 106211722 10. 04340 1556. 1515 3
4 BOLLEN ERIC HCEGAAR 14 5 3 BE 203937816 10. 12530 1544. 3202 4
4 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 14 6 4 BE 202735117 10. 12530 1544. 3202 4
6 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 5 2 96492 BE 200235219 10. 12320 1543. 0490 6
7 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 15 7 88401 BE 105578419 10. 07183 1542. 6403 7
8 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 14 10 5 BE 206576321 10. 13120 1536. 5823 8
9 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 5 4 2 BE 200237319 10. 12480 1536. 4968 9
10 BOLLEN ERIC HCEGAAR 14 11 6 BE 207229021 10. 13150 1535. 3676 10
11 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 15 1 2 BE 113171020 10. 07413 1532. 3896 11
12 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 5 5 3 BE 200238719 10. 13010 1531. 2140 12
13 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 8 3 2 BE 605378520 10. 05310 1529. 5227 13
14 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 2 1 85312 BE 611113320 10. 06050 1521. 1649 14
15 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 14 12 7 BE 115875121 10. 13570 1518. 5614 15
16 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 15 6 3 BE 112767921 10. 08153 1517. 4835 16
17 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 15 3 4 BE 113562721 10. 08213 1514. 8830 17
18 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 14 9 8 BE 207229521 10. 14070 1514. 6140 18
19 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 15 4 5 BE 108310918 10. 08223 1514. 4505 19
20 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 14 7 9 BE 202736017 10. 14230 1508. 3407 20
21 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 14 8 10 BE 202736117 10. 14280 1506. 3909 21
22 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 15 13 6 BE 113170120 10. 08493 1502. 8646 22
23 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 16 3 91956 BE 105892219 10.11140 1501. 7311 23
24 DEW LDE W LLY SAINT-R 4 4 93265 BE 105575323 10. 12080 1501. 0461 24
25 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 9 8 77539 BE 105342123 10. 01440 1498. 8209 25
26 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 5 1 4 BE 200235519 10. 14240 1498. 3230 26
27 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 19 78763 BE 106134822 10. 02350 1497.8700 27
28 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 9 1 2 BE 113466920 10. 01480 1496.8919 28
29 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 15 12 7 BE 112766921 10. 09133 1492. 7138 29
30 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 2 2 BE 106137622 10. 02590 1486. 5618 30
31 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 18 15 78598 BE 105767023 10. 02540 1485. 7845 31
32 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 16 1 2 BE 112747320 10. 11590 1483. 5601 32
33 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 16 11 3 BE 105566523 10. 12010 1482. 7627 33
34 DEW LDE WLLY SAINT-R 4 3 2 BE 105574923 10. 12540 1482. 7504 34
35 DEW LDE WLLY SAINT-R 4 1 3 BE 105635323 10. 12590 1480. 7886 35
36 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 2 2 2 BE 109014318 10.07380 1480. 2545 36
37 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 1 3 BE 105803923 10. 03130 1480. 0438 37
38 DEW LDE WLLY SAINT-R 4 2 4 BE 105575023 10. 13010 1480. 0053 38
39 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 18 4 2 BE 105769023 10. 03080 1479. 2597 39
40 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER I NCOURT 8 2 3 BE 109576115 10. 07280 1477.6218 40
41 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 16 5 4 BE 112615721 10. 12180 1476. 0193 41
42 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 23 4 BE 106137822 10. 03230 1475. 4230 42
43 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 15 5 8 BE 105578319 10. 09553 1475. 2761 43
44 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 16 4 5 BE 112613721 10. 12280 1472. 0811 44
45 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 15 8 9 BE 112767121 10. 10133 1467. 9268 45
46 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 9 7 3 BE 106093719 10. 03030 1461. 6211 46
47 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 18 5 3 BE 105768523 10. 03540 1458. 2189 47
48 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER INCOURT 8 4 4 BE 106212022 10. 08160 1457. 3341 48
49 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 18 18 4 BE 105768023 10. 03560 1457.3177 49
50 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 26 5 BE 106141222 10. 04030 1457. 2248 50
51 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 8 6 BE 106141322 10. 04050 1456. 3267 51
52 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 8 5 5 BE 106211922 10. 08250 1453. 5920 52
53 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 17 7 BE 105806423 10. 04210 1449.1812 53
54 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 18 8 BE 105804623 10. 04290 1445. 6348 54
55 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 14 9 BE 106137922 10. 04320 1444. 3093 55



